CONTROL SYSTEMS
APPLICATIONS
Field Satellite Controller for Maxicom2 or
SiteControl central control systems.
The power of an advanced water-management
tool in an easy-to-use package.
FEATURES

4. Custom day-of-the-week by program)
ESP SAT SERIES
Satellite Controller for Maxicom2 or SiteControl
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
VAC, 7VA solenoid valves per station plus a
master valve or pump start relay
stations with overloaded circuits
programming under battery power and for
maintaining active program-in-progress during
a power outage
DIMENSIONS
 Width: 28,7 cm
 Height. 29,2 cm
 Depth: 16,5 cm
MODELS
 ESP-12-SAT-TW-WM: 12 stations,
 ESP-16-SAT-TW-WM: 16 stations,
 ESP-24-SAT-TW-WM: 24 stations,
 ESP-32-SAT-TW-WM: 32 stations,
 ESP-40-SAT-TW-WM: 40 stations,
TWI SERIES TWO-WIRE INTERFACE
CCU Series for Maxicom2®
APPLICATIONS
The Two-Wire Interface (TWI) serves as an interface

including: Phone support, Ultra VNC remote
system diagnostics and Data backup if the
system confi guration allows it, Software update,
discount on 48h hardware replacement,
discount on Software upgrade.
MODEL
Maxicom2 Software pre-installed in a computer
supplied by Rain Bird including 1 day of Rain Bird
on site assistance/training and 1-year GSP.
WEATHER STATION
ET values data base Flexible irrigation scheduling
ESP 24SITE W
CONTROL SYSTEMS
MODELS
ESP-12SITE-W: 12 stations
ESP-16SITE-W: 16 stations
ESP-24SITE-W: 24 stations
ESP-32SITE-W: 32 stations
ESP-40SITE-W: 40 stations
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
solenoid valves per station plus a master valve
or pump start relay
stations with overloaded circuits